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Have you been following stories about…?
How closely, if at all, have you been following stories about…? 

Very closely Fairly closely Not very closely Not closely at all

... the relaxation of COVID-19 restrictions?

… the weather and storms in the UK over the past weekend?

… the current situation between Ukraine and Russia?

% 
Closely

88%

80%

73%
Base: 1,018 Online British adults aged 16-75, 22nd February 2022.
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38%

31%

20%

36%

46%

34%

61%

68%

80%

63%

52%

65%

Labour

Conservative

55-75

35-54

16-34

Among all

By 2019 General Election vote

By age group

A great deal 
/ fair amount

Base: Base: 1,018 Online British adults aged 18-75,.Including 16-34 years old (286), 35-54 (394), 55-75 
(338), 2019 Conservative voter (316) Labour (292), 22nd February 2022.

Not very much 
/ nothing at all

3

Have much do 
you know about 
Ukraine?
Before recent news stories, 
how much, if anything, 
would you personally say 
you knew about Ukraine?
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Support for future 
interventions by 
Britain in Ukraine
Thinking about the next few 
months, which of the following 
actions, if any, would you support 
Britain taking now Russia has 
invaded Ukraine? *

50%

40%

20%

21%

12%

40%

36%

17%

21%

15%

Diplomatic and economic
interventions against Russia (e.g.,

implementing financial sanctions

Humanitarian interventions (e.g.,
support any Ukrainian refugees)

Military intervention in Ukraine (e.g.
sending ground troops)

Britain should not intervene at all

Don’t know

28-29 January 2022

22-23 February 2022

Base: 1,018 Online British adults aged 18-75, 22nd February 2022.. 
* Question wording read in January 2022 “would you support Britain taking if Russia invade Ukraine?”
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19%
26%

19%
23%

23%
26%

26%
32%

33%
35%

30%
36%

41%
32%

29%
28%

33%
28%

14%
10%

19%
14%

14%
10%

28-29 Jan 2022

22-Feb-22

28-29 Jan 2022

22-Feb-22

28-29 Jan 2022

22-Feb-22

5

Handling of the situation between Ukraine and Russia
To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or 
bad job handling the current situation between Ukraine and Russia?

Good job Bad job

The UK Government

Boris Johnson

President Joe Biden

Neither Don’t know

Base: 1,018 Online British adults aged 16-75, 22nd February 2022.
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49%

61%

22%

12%

Base: 1,018 Online British adults aged 16-75, 22nd February 2022.

Do you support or oppose the sanctions against Russia?
The UK Government have announced they will be implementing economic sanctions against 
Russia now they are sending troops into Ukraine.

To what extent, if at all, do you support or oppose the UK Government 
implementing economic sanctions against Russia?

To what extent, if at all, would you support or oppose the UK Government implementing 
economic sanctions against Russia if it led to increased energy prices in the UK?

Support Oppose
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Do not go far enough

Are the economic sanctions against Russia enough?
On Tuesday this week, the UK Government introduced economic sanctions against five Russian 
banks and three Russian individuals in response to Russia sending troops into Ukraine. Prime 
Minister Boris Johnson has indicated that more sanctions will follow. In your opinion, do you think the 
economic sanctions introduced so far…? 

Are about right Go too far

38%

33%

34%

33%

45%

35%

12%

8%

11%

17%

14%

21%

Among 2019 Labour voters

Don’t know

Among 2019 Conservative voters

Among all

Base: 1,018 Online British adults aged 16-75, including 2019 Conservative voter (316) Labour (292), 22nd February 2022.
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